Modular Linear Drain Cover
Discreet stainless steel stone/tile drain cover available
for all popular stone thicknesses. (12, 20, 30mm)
Modular @ 1210mm or cut down
3 popular depths 12, 20 & 30mm
Mitred corner pack available
Adjustable height
Adjustable clearances

OPTIONAL TRIM
ADHESIVE ADHESIVE
Firmly pre-install channel to height, in line and straight.
LEVELER
BRIDGE
BRIDGE WIDTH
EVERHARD EASY DRAIN (ED) 125MM
RELN STORM MATE (SM) 112MM
Drainage system
channels not supplied
Video -
Installation
tips (on-site)
1210mm straight modular lengths
kit inlay thickness product code
10 8-12 HDCL1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 15-22 HDCL1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 25-32 HDCL1210-30 (ED or SM)
1210mm Edge Protector finish
trim kit product code
10 HDCLT1210-10
20 HDCLT1210-20
30 HDCLT1210-30
LINEAR LID KIT
TILE EDGE TRIM (Optional)
kit product code
10 HDCLF1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 HDCLF1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 HDCLF1210-30 (ED or SM)
kit product code
10 HDCLEC1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 HDCLEC1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 HDCLEC1210-30 (ED or SM)
FINISHING KIT
MITRED CORNER KIT
1210mm
kit inlay thickness product code
10 8-12 HDCLCNR1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 15-22 HDCLCNR1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 25-32 HDCLCNR1210-30 (ED or SM)
Linear Bridge & Leveler
(Optional
Extended
Bridge) Adhesive